Position

Teacher - Senior Ele
Teacher - Senior Ele
Assistant Principal
Teacher - Senior Ele
Teacher - Senior Ele
Teacher - Senior Ele
Teacher - Mentor - E

Teacher - Mentor - E

Certificated Managem

Manager - School Adm

Teacher - Mentor - E

Teacher - Mentor - E

Classified Managemen

Classified Managemen

Teacher - Mentor - E
Principal Elementary
Teacher - Mentor - E
Teacher - Mentor - E
Teacher - Mentor - E
Teacher - Mentor - E
Teacher - Mentor - E
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Certificated Contrac

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande

Department

Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel

Total Wages

$81,390
$77,136
$76,109
$75,819
$69,980
$66,007
$64,107
$62,645
$62,475
$61,812
$57,467
$57,272
$55,558
$54,095
$52,636
$50,000
$45,824
$45,740
$45,706
$45,690
$45,101
$44,537
$44,537
$44,142
$44,088
$43,757
$43,693
$43,637
$43,356
$42,982

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$8,447
$25,707
$24,815
$10,209
$19,259

$7,175

$6,898
$12,994
$11,611
$19,110
$12,570

$6,457
$21,618
$22,293
$12,166
$10,789
$11,539
$11,599
$11,561
$11,539
$11,546
$11,370
$11,430
$12,999
$11,458
$11,430
$11,430
$11,430
$11,344
$10,562



Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Certificated Contrac
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Certificated Contrac
Clerk - Attendance
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Proctor

Proctor

Proctor

Proctor

Proctor

Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary
Teacher Elementary

Proctor

Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande
Oro Grande

Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel
Rpel

$42,432
$42,418
$42,145
$41,357
$40,949
$40,427
$40,354
$40,300
$40,291
$37,171
$33,268
$29,013
$27,262
$27,262
$26,613
$25,455
$24,739
$20,912
$14,836
$14,552
$13,756
$12,282
$12,246
$11,882
$10,703

$9,990

$9,008

$8,925

$8,689

$8,689

$8,450

$8,150

$11,325
$12,617
$11,307
$5,304
$9,169
$11,165
$11,154
$11,154
$11,154
$9,382
$10,359
$7,283
$6,718
$6,680
$6,665
$2,292
$10,643
$4,144
$4,579
$4,561
$3,151
$1,399
$1,399
$1,360
$1,222
$1,143
$2,078
$2,087
$2,056
$2,056
$1,360
$933



Proctor Oro Grande Rpel $4,075 $0
Proctor Oro Grande Rpel $2,505 $287



