Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher - Senior Ele		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$81,390	\$8,447
Teacher - Senior Ele		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$77,136	\$25,707
Assistant Principal		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$76,109	\$24,815
Teacher - Senior Ele		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$75,819	\$10,209
Teacher - Senior Ele		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$69,980	\$19,259
Teacher - Senior Ele		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$66,007	\$7,175
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$64,107	\$6,898
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$62,645	\$12,994
Certificated Managem		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$62,475	\$11,611
Manager - School Adm		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$61,812	\$19,110
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$57,467	\$12,570
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$57,272	\$6,457
Classified Managemen		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$55,558	\$21,618
Classified Managemen		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$54,095	\$22,293
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$52,636	\$12,166
Principal Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$50,000	\$10,789
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$45,824	\$11,539
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$45,740	\$11,599
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$45,706	\$11,561
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$45,690	\$11,539
Teacher - Mentor - E		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$45,101	\$11,546
Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$44,537	\$11,370
Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$44,537	\$11,430
Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$44,142	\$12,999
Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$44,088	\$11,458
Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$43,757	\$11,430
Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$43,693	\$11,430
Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$43,637	\$11,430
Teacher Elementary		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$43,356	\$11,344
Certificated Contrac		Oro Grande	Rpel	\$42,982	\$10,562

Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$42,432	\$11,325
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$42,418	\$12,617
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$42,145	\$11,307
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$41,357	\$5,304
Certificated Contrac	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$40,949	\$9,169
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$40,427	\$11,165
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$40,354	\$11,154
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$40,300	\$11,154
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$40,291	\$11,154
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$37,171	\$9,382
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$33,268	\$10,359
Certificated Contrac	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$29,013	\$7,283
Certificated Contrac	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$27,262	\$6,718
Certificated Contrac	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$27,262	\$6,680
Certificated Contrac	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$26,613	\$6,665
Certificated Contrac	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$25,455	\$2,292
Clerk - Attendance	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$24,739	\$10,643
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$20,912	\$4,144
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$14,836	\$4,579
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$14,552	\$4,561
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$13,756	\$3,151
Proctor	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$12,282	\$1,399
Proctor	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$12,246	\$1,399
Proctor	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$11,882	\$1,360
Proctor	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$10,703	\$1,222
Proctor	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$9,990	\$1,143
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$9,008	\$2,078
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$8,925	\$2,087
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$8,689	\$2,056
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$8,689	\$2,056
Teacher Elementary	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$8,450	\$1,360
Proctor	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$8,150	\$933

Proctor	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$4,075	\$0
Proctor	Oro Grande	Rpel	\$2,505	\$287